

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



Criterion 3 – Research, Innovations and Extension

Key Indicator – 3.5 Collaboration

3.5.1. Number of functional MoUs/linkages with institutions/industries in India and abroad for internship, on the job training, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative research during the last five years.

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com

Website: www.sdit.ac.in



SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

3.5.1. Number of MoUs, collaborations / linkages for Faculty exchange, Student exchange, internship, field trip, on-the-job training, research and other academic activities during the last five years

Sl.No	Year	View Documents
1	2022-23	<u>VIEW</u>
2	2021-22	<u>VIEW</u>
3	2020-21	<u>VIEW</u>
4	2019-20	<u>VIEW</u>
5	2018-19	VIEW